v W

© © N o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Position

Development Services Director
Development Services Manager
Senior Building Inspector
Associate Planner

Economic Development
Coordinator

Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |l
Assistant Planner
Administrative Analyst

Senior Development Services
Technician

Accounting Technician

Housing Coordinator
Development Services Technician
Weed Abatement Inspector
Housing Coordinator
Development Services Technician

Development Services Technician

Other Positions Held City
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Department

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages
$168,820
$125,198
$96,251
$84,332
$83,656

$82,894
$82,857
$73,471
$60,445
$59,445

$33,778
$31,150
$22,265
$12,463
$11,253

$4,277

$2,002



