	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Development Services Director		Upland	Development Services	\$168,820
2.	Development Services Manager		Upland	Development Services	\$125,198
3.	Senior Building Inspector		Upland	Development Services	\$96,251
4.	Associate Planner		Upland	Development Services	\$84,332
5.	Economic Development Coordinator		Upland	Development Services	\$83,656
6.	Building Inspector II		Upland	Development Services	\$82,894
7.	Building Inspector II		Upland	Development Services	\$82,857
8.	Assistant Planner		Upland	Development Services	\$73,471
9.	Administrative Analyst		Upland	Development Services	\$60,445
10.	Senior Development Services Technician		Upland	Development Services	\$59,445
11.	Accounting Technician		Upland	Development Services	\$33,778
12.	Housing Coordinator		Upland	Development Services	\$31,150
13.	Development Services Technician		Upland	Development Services	\$22,265
14.	Weed Abatement Inspector		Upland	Development Services	\$12,463
15.	Housing Coordinator		Upland	Development Services	\$11,253
16.	Development Services Technician		Upland	Development Services	\$4,277
17.	Development Services Technician		Upland	Development Services	\$2,002